Water Tank Hexagon 34 CL

BItSp ower Z 4R AAZE / Installation Guide / 2315 A

< ZE AR /Installation/Z&E A

(1) M4x8 1244 6%
IEKE TR T @ L= 118
TR S ERA—RF ®O0 1 &
R LEKEBHAAR - GELE @ Fr& 1 1@
IKEEHEEEERALD - @ 1F/KEGE 4 1@
Sealing Plug Installation: (® ZEBEBP-ACSTII-CL 118
Use two wrenches in both 4
side of the water tank,and @ MAx8IR#M 6%
then lock the sealing plug *(® 2017-HEX-BRT 1 &
closely. +@ BP-120UWTMP-BK 14
4
Ik @9 Max6 i 43
RIS R — iR F *@ MABE A
FIEKESLBIALLA - 1L * TEE
KEAPEBETF LD -
(1) M4x8 Screw 6 PCS
(@ Cover 1PCS
® O-Ring 1PCS
(@ Main Body 1PCS
(® Sealing plug 4 PCS
(6) BP-ACSTII-CL 1 PCS
(@) M4x8 Screw 6 PCS
*(8) 2017-HEX-BRT 1 PCS
*(9) BP-120UWTMP-BK 1SET
* @0 M4x6 Screw 4 PCS

*@) Nuts for M4 Screw 4 PCS

* Not Included

(1) M4x8 1gz 6
@ t= 1M
® O%f 11t
@ F& 11t
® LbkEL 4 A
(&) ZE3LBP-ACSTII-CL 1t
@) M4x8 18z 6
*(®) 2017-HEX-BRT 1t
%(9) BP-120UWTMP-BK 14
*@0) M4x6 1222 437
* KE¥E/Not Included/F~E1& * @) MAEE 4N
* REHE

RESREERALAMBEZE G
H H Not include the accessories required for the recommended application.
< fEFR/Application/R A ORI B2 A

AR KR BEERASHCRREEENUE L - EARER - ERKRNBERT - ET24)\BHEKIHE - BRERKELEERIN  BERERKMENERSHNIRIR -

Before filling in the water, please make sure all the components are installed correctly. To prevent any leakage which may damage the PC components, please perform a 24-hour leaking test
with only the pump connected to the power supply .

IR BUKET - BEBAMASHERRELERNUEL - EAFEN - SFKROBERT - #7240\ NE0KNE - BETHEKBEREBAEN - B RERKNSBEMBEHHHRA -
KRATRBHERWREURBRENES) - NAEBHOASITEN - ERRCEEGHUEYRE -
Bitspower reserves the right to change the product design and interpretations. These are subject to change without notice. Product colors and accessories are based on the actual product.
FRERBYFRIOR I EURBRENONT - MBENCABITEM - R SEFUIRAE -

V1/%—hR



